

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-2	269	Version:	1	Name:	UWM Contract for Community Sub Safety and Justice Challenge Gran	
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed	
File created:	2/19	/2021			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/7/2021	
Title:	From the Chief Judge, requesting authorization execute a 12-month contract with the University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee in the amount of \$180,000 for the financial management of MacArthur Safety and Justice Challenge Community Subgrants						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 21-269 REPORT, 2. 21-269 RESOLUTION, 3. 21-269 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 21-269 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 5. 21-269 SIGNATURE PAGE						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
4/7/2021	1	County E	xecutive		SI	GNED	
3/25/2021	1	Milwauke Superviso	e County E ors	Board	of Al	DOPTED	Pass
3/18/2021	1	Committe	e on Finar	ice	RI	ECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass

From the Chief Judge, requesting authorization execute a 12-month contract with the University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee in the amount of \$180,000 for the financial management of MacArthur Safety and Justice Challenge Community Subgrants

From the Chief Judge, requesting authorization execute a 12-month contract with the University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee in the amount of \$180,000 for the financial management of MacArthur Safety and Justice Challenge Community Subgrants.